Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents

October 2013
Please select the school your child attends - if you have multiple children who attend different schools,
please complete a separate survey for each building
A . Total of District Total Response
nswer Options
Response Percentage Count

Banning Lewis Ranch Academy 1.9% 33
Evans Elementary 6.8% 117
Falcon Elementary 2.0% 34
Falcon High 8.9% 154
Falcon Middle 3.6% 62
Falcon Virtual Academy 6.1% 106
Horizon Middle 2.6% 45
Imagine Indigo Ranch 2.8% 48
Meridian Ranch Elementary 5.7% 98
Odyssey Elementary 2.1% 37
Patriot Learning Center/Night School 2.4% 41
Remington Elementary 2.9% 50
Ridgeview Elementary 7.9% 137
Rocky Mountain Classical Academy Middle School 8.5% 147
Sand Creek High 7.0% 121
Skyview Middle 6.1% 106
Springs Ranch Elementary 5.8% 100
Stetson Elementary 3.7% 64
Vista Ridge High 10.1% 175
Woodmen Hills Elementary 3.3% 58

answered question 1733

skipped question 0

Please select the school your child attends - if you have multiple children who attend
different schools, please complete a separate survey for each building

OBanning Lewis Ranch Academy
BEvans Elementary

OFalcon Elementary

OFalcon High

BFalcon Middle

OFalcon Virtual Academy

BHorizon Middle

Olmagine Indigo Ranch

BMeridian Ranch Elementary
OOQOdyssey Elementary

OPatriot Learning Center/Night School
ORemington Elementary

ORidgeview Elementary

ORocky Mountain Classical Academy Middle School
OSand Creek High

OSkyview Middle

B Springs Ranch Elementary

OStetson Elementary
O Vista Ridge High
O Woodmen Hills Elementary




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents

October 2013
Check all that apply for each situation (click on drop down menu for answer options in each
category) Average | Average | Average | Average | Average | Average
My child HAS BULLIED others in this way at school Number of | Number of| Number of| Number of| Number of| Number of
Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents
Answer Options Daily | Weekly | Monthly | Yearly Never |RE€SPONS€| perYear | PerYear | Per Year | Per Year | PerYear | Per Year
Count | in District | at BLRA | atEES at FES at FHS at FMS
involves hitting, kicking, 2 4 5 18 1063 1094 0.5 0 <0.1 8.6 0.4 1.3
involves teasing, putting 7 11 22 53 999 1094 1.8 0 1.6 8.6 0.9 3
involves getting others 5 1 13 53 1020 1094 1 <0.1 3 8.7 0.1 1.7
involved using any 4 1 6 18 1063 1094 0.8 0 0 8.6 0.1 1.3
My child has BEEN BULLIED in this way at school Srs BLRA EES FES FHS FMS
Answer Options Daily | Weekly [ Monthly | Yearly Never |TReSPOnse Average | Average | Average | Average Average | Average
Count Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | PerYear | per Year
involves hitting, kicking, 10 50 62 135 835 1094 4 <0.1 8 15.5 4 7
involves teasing, putting 65 124 138 153 612 1094 16.2 32.4 10.8 22.9 18 33.6
involves getting others 49 80 102 138 723 1094 11.8 18.3 22.3 23 10.3 8.1
involved using any 14 21 34 50 973 1094 3.4 0 0.2 8.6 7.8 2.7
My child and/or | have SEEN OTHERS BULLIED in this way at school P BLRA EES FES FHS FMS
Answer Options Daily | Weekly [ Monthly | Yearly Never |TReSPOnse Average | Average | Average | Average Average | Average
Count Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | PerYear | per Year
involves hitting, kicking, 40 108 110 141 685 1094 11.3 4.2 23 14 14.5 27.2
involves teasing, putting| 122 155 146 131 530 1094 26.6 29 29 23 44.6 41.7
involves getting others 87 131 131 110 625 1094 19.9 21.4 19.2 13.5 32.4 23.3
involved using any 35 42 46 44 917 1094 7.6 0.4 0.1 8.6 18.9 8.7
answered question 1094 23 68 21 82 35
skipped question 641 10 49 13 72 27




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents

October 2013
Average | Average | Average | Average | Average | Average | Average | Average | Average | Average | Average
My child HAS BULLIED others in | Number of| Number of| Number of| Number of | Number of| Number of Number of| Number of| Number of | Number of| Number of
this way at school Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents
Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | Per Year
at FVA at HMS atllR |atNS/PLC| at MRES | at OES atRES | atRMCA | atRVES | at SCHS [ at SMS
1. Physical Bullying 0 0 0 2.25 <1 <.1 <.1 <.1 <1 0.5 <.1
2. Verbal Bullying <.1 1.4 0 13.6 0.1 0.4 6.7 0.3 0.5 5.6 0.2
3. Social Bullying 0 <.1 0 11.3 0.1 <.1 0.7 0.2 0.3 2.7 0.1
4. Cyber Bullying <.1 0 0 11.9 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 <.1
My child HAS BEEN BULLIED in| FVA AHMS IR KLC’ NS | MREs | oOEs RES ARMCA RVES ASCHS ASMS
this way at school Average | "\Vera9€ | ayerage | Vra9€ | Average | Average | Average | \V€r9€ | Average | \Ve€rage | Average
Per Year | P®" Year Per Year | P®' Year Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | P®" Year Per Year | Pe' Year | per Year
1. Physical Bullying 0.2 1.5 3.5 19.9 2.9 1 2.8 2 2.7 4.1 2.8
2. Verbal Bullying 2 20.3 10.7 41.2 12.5 11.1 18 12.4 13.7 20.8 28.8
3. Social Bullying 0.9 6.5 12.7 38.9 6 1.7 17.5 9.9 12.2 15.1 13.9
4. Cyber Bullying <.1 0.8 1.1 27.6 <.1 0 0 2.2 0.2 10.4 8
My child HAS SEEN OTHERS HMS PLC/NS RMCA RVES SCHS SMS
BULLIED others in this way at PYA Average I Average HIRIEE olEs =S Average | Average | Average | Average
school LITEEE per Year FITEGEER per Year SNEERSN Average SN per Year | Per Year | per Year | per Year
Per Year Per Year Per Year | Per Year | Per Year
1. Physical Bullying 0.2 5.7 8.7 35 7.8 5 14 6.4 5.6 10.3 20
2. Verbal Bullying 1.2 40 14.3 65.3 14.1 15.1 35.1 13 9.7 33.3 50
3. Social Bullying 1.5 22 13 42.8 15.1 5 27.8 13.5 9.4 26.6 38
4. Cyber Bullying <.1 3.1 0 41.2 0.2 0.4 0 1.2 2.1 21.7 14.2
answered question 78 27 35 16 68 25 30 97 91 67 73
skipped question 28 18 13 25 30 12 20 50 46 54 33




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
October 2013

Average | Average | Average | Average
My child HAS BULLIED others in | Number of| Number of| Number of| Number of
this way at school Incidents | Incidents | Incidents | Incidents
Per Year | Per Year | Per Year | Per Year
atSRES [ atSES | at VRHS | at WHES
1. Physical Bullying 0.3 <.1 2 0
2. Verbal Bullying 0.8 0.2 4.4 0.3
3. Social Bullying 0.2 <.1 1.9 0.3
4. Cyber Bullying 0 0 3.8 0
My child HAS BEEN BULLIED in| SRES SES AVRHS WHES
this way at school Average | Average | "\Vé@9€ | Average
Per Year | Per Year | Per Ye@r | peryear
1. Physical Bullying 6.4 7.5 3.4 1.1
2. Verbal Bullying 12 19.5 15.7 10.4
3. Social Bullying 13.7 14.2 17.1 8
4. Cyber Bullying 0 0 7.1 0
My child HAS SEEN OTHERS SRES SES VRHS WHES
BULLIED others in thisway at | Average | Average | Average | Average
school Per Year | Per Year | PerYear | peryear
1. Physical Bullying 5.4 12.8 13 16
2. Verbal Bullying 16.2 26.8 44 25
3. Social Bullying 12 17 36.4 9.2
4. Cyber Bullying 0.1 0.2 26.2 0
answered question 74 45 102 35
skipped question 26 19 73 23




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
October 2013

Have you or your child reported any of these incidences of bullying? If so, to whom was the report made? Check all that apply If not, please explain why
you chose not to report under Other

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES
Answer Options Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
Parent/Family Member 339 31.2% 30.4% 33.8% 33.3% 41.4% 40.0% 15.4% 18.5% 22.9% 30.9%
Friend 96 8.8% 21.7% 4.4% 0.0% 18.2% 8.6% 0.0% 3.7% 2.9% 11.8%
School Staff 436 39.9% 47.8% 35.3% 47.6% 41.4% 60.0% 20.5% 40.7% 31.4% 50.0%
Safe2Tell 28 2.6% 0.0% 4.4% 0.0% 6.0% 5.7% 3.8% 3.7% 0.0% 0.0%
Law Enforcement 27 2.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 7.3% 5.7% 0.0% 3.7% 0.0% 2.9%
Other Trusted Person 52 4.6% 8.7% 8.8% 0.0% 4.8% 0.0% 2.6% 7.4% 0.0% 4.4%
Other (please specify) 480 43.7% 39.1% 42.6% 33.3% 40.2% 22.9% 73.1% 48.1% 54.3% 38.2%
answered question 1092 23 68 21 82 35 78 27 35 67
skipped question 643 10 49 13 72 27 28 18 13 31
NS/PLC OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
Answer Options Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
Parent/Family Member | 25.0% 36.0% 30.0% 25.8% 26.4% 37.3% 38.4% 33.8% 37.8% 29.4% 34.3%
Friend 12.5% 4.0% 3.3% 11.3% 7.7% 11.9% 9.6% 6.8% 4.4% 11.8% 11.4%
School Staff 62.5% 32.0% 33.3% 42.3% 37.4% 35.8% 46.6% 43.2% 46.7% 29.4% 57.1%
Safe2Tell 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.1% 0.0% 4.5% 4.1% 1.4% 0.0% 4.9% 0.0%
Law Enforcement 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.1% 1.1% 7.5% 2.7% 0.0% 0.0% 5.9% 0.0%
Other Trusted Person 6.3% 4.0% 3.3% 5.2% 1.1% 13.4% 5.5% 4.1% 0.0% 7.8% 0.0%
Other (please specify) 31.3% 48.0% 40.0% 46.4% 53.8% 37.3% 32.9% 37.8% 40.0% 43.1% 40.0%
answered| 16 25 30 97 91 67 73 74 45 102 35
skipped| 25 12 20 50 46 54 33 26 19 73 23




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
October 2013

Have you or your child reported any of these incidences of bullying? If so, to whom was the report made? Check all that

apply If not, please explain why you chose not to report under Other




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents

October 2013

If | knew of someone from the school setting who was involved in unsafe or dangerous behavior, | would report it anonymously (without anyone knowing it was
me) to Safe2Tell?

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES
Answer Options Response | Response | Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Count Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Yes 645 59.0% 39.1% 52.9% 42.9% 75.6% 71.4% 64.1% 55.6% 57.1% 48.5%
No 53 4.9% 13.0% 2.9% 4.8% 12.2% 0.0% 6.4% 3.7% 2.9% 1.5%
Safe2Tell 137 12.4% 21.7% 17.6% 14.3% 4.9% 14.3% 6.4% 25.9% 17.1% 20.6%
Safe2Tell 257 23.7% 26.1% 26.5% 38.1% 7.3% 14.3% 23.1% 14.8% 22.9% 29.4%
answered question 1093 23 68 21 82 35 78 27 35 67
skipped question 642 10 48 13 72 27 28 18 13 31
NS/PLC OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
Answer Options Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Yes 81.3% 64.0% 40.0% 41.2% 53.8% 73.1% 71.2% 58.1% 55.6% 68.6% 48.6%
No 0.0% 8.0% 6.7% 2.1% 2.2% 7.5% 1.4% 2.7% 4.4% 10.8% 0.0%
Safe2Tell 0.0% 4.0% 20.0% 10.3% 14.3% 7.5% 15.1% 9.5% 17.8% 9.8% 14.3%
Safe2Tell 18.8% 24.0% 33.3% 46.4% 29.7% 11.9% 12.3% 29.7% 22.2% 10.8% 37.1%
answered question 16 25 30 97 91 67 73 74 45 102 35
skipped question 25 12 20 50 46 54 33 26 19 73 23

If I knew of someone from the school setting who was involved in unsafe or
dangerous behavior, | would report it anonymously (without anyone knowing it

was me) to Safe2Tell?

BNo

OYes

O] don't know how to use
Safe2Tell

O] don't know about
Safe2Tell




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
October 2013

My child feels safe at school

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 621 58.0% 78.3% 53.1% 71.4% 38.8% 45.5% 84.6% 34.6% 68.6% 70.1% 43.8%
Most of the time 387 36.4% 21.7% 39.1% 23.8% 48.8% 45.5% 12.8% 57.7% 22.9% 25.4% 37.5%
Sometimes 45 4.2% 0.0% 6.3% 0.0% 11.3% 6.1% 1.3% 7.7% 8.6% 4.5% 18.8%
Rarely/Never 15 1.4% 0.0% 1.6% 4.8% 1.3% 3.0% 1.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
answered guestion 1068 23 64 21 80 33 78 26 35 67 16
skipped question 667 10 52 13 74 29 28 19 13 31 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 75.0% 65.5% 74.7% 71.1% 33.8% 41.7% 67.1% 61.4% 33.7% 62.9%
Most of the time | 20.8% 34.5% 21.1% 25.6% 63.1% 50.0% 30.1% 38.6% 58.2% 31.4%
Sometimes 4.2% 0.0% 2.1% 3.3% 0.0% 8.3% 2.7% 0.0% 3.1% 2.9%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 0.0% 2.1% 0.0% 3.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 5.1% 2.9%
answered| 24 29 95 90 65 72 73 44 98 35
skipped| 13 21 52 47 56 34 27 20 77 23
My child feels safe at school
O Always
B Most of the time

DOSometimes

ORarely/Never




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
October 2013

School staff cares about my child

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 609 56.9% 69.6% 70.3% 71.4% 28.8% 42.4% 85.9% 50.0% 57.1% 73.1% 68.8%
Most of the time 320 30.1% 26.1% 26.6% 19.0% 43.8% 39.4% 12.8% 26.9% 28.6% 22.4% 18.8%
Sometimes 118 11.0% 4.3% 3.1% 4.8% 27.5% 12.1% 1.3% 19.2% 11.4% 4.5% 0.0%
Rarely/Never 21 2.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.8% 0.0% 6.1% 0.0% 3.8% 2.9% 0.0% 12.5%
answered guestion 1068 23 64 21 80 33 78 26 35 67 16
skipped question 667 10 52 13 74 29 28 19 13 31 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 75.0% 79.3% 80.0% 61.1% 27.7% 33.3% 72.6% 65.9% 20.4% 57.1%
Most of the time 12.5% 10.3% 14.7% 32.2% 46.2% 50.0% 19.2% 27.3% 48.0% 34.3%
Sometimes 12.5% 10.3% 5.3% 6.7% 18.5% 15.3% 8.2% 6.8% 24.5% 5.7%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 7.7% 1.4% 0.0% 0.0% 7.1% 2.9%
answered| 24 29 95 90 65 72 73 44 98 35
skipped| 13 21 52 47 56 34 27 20 77 23
School staff cares about my child
O Always
BEMost of the time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
October 2013

My child is comfortable asking school staff for help

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 433 40.3% 52.2% 45.3% 42.9% 27.5% 24.2% 67.9% 34.6% 37.1% 41.8% 43.8%
Most of the time 366 34.4% 26.1% 29.7% 33.3% 36.3% 48.5% 25.6% 30.8% 37.1% 40.3% 31.3%
Sometimes 203 19.0% 17.4% 23.4% 14.3% 30.0% 9.1% 6.4% 19.2% 17.1% 14.9% 12.5%
Rarely/Never 67 6.3% 4.3% 1.6% 9.5% 6.3% 18.2% 0.0% 15.4% 8.6% 3.0% 12.5%
answered guestion 1068 23 64 21 80 33 78 26 35 67 16
skipped question 667 10 52 13 74 29 28 19 13 31 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 62.5% 55.2% 58.9% 44.4% 21.5% 19.4% 45.2% 36.4% 20.4% 51.4%
Most of the time 33.3% 31.0% 26.3% 36.7% 33.8% 40.3% 41.1% 47.7% 32.7% 20.0%
Sometimes 4.2% 13.8% 9.5% 16.7% 32.3% 31.9% 9.6% 15.9% 31.6% 22.9%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 0.0% 5.3% 2.2% 12.3% 8.3% 4.1% 0.0% 15.3% 5.7%
answered| 24 29 95 90 65 72 73 44 98 35
skipped| 13 21 52 47 56 34 27 20 77 23

My child is comfortable asking school staff for help

O Always

B Most of the time
OSometimes

ORarely/Never
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October 2013

The school environment is friendly and welcoming

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 536 50.0% 69.6% 57.8% 71.4% 25.0% 33.3% 79.5% 42.3% 42.9% 65.7% 50.0%
Most of the time 362 34.0% 26.1% 35.9% 19.0% 43.8% 36.4% 17.9% 30.8% 37.1% 29.9% 18.8%
Sometimes 141 13.3% 4.3% 6.3% 4.8% 26.3% 27.3% 2.6% 19.2% 13.3% 4.5% 25.0%
Rarely/Never 29 2.7% 0.0% 0.0% 4.8% 5.0% 3.0% 0.0% 7.7% 2.7% 0.0% 6.3%
answered guestion 1068 23 64 21 80 33 78 26 35 67 16
skipped question 667 10 52 13 74 29 28 19 13 31 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 75.0% 58.6% 68.4% 54.4% 29.2% 29.9% 58.9% 24 22.4% 54.3%
Most of the time 16.7% 27.6% 23.2% 34.4% 43.1% 47.2% 32.9% 15 46.9% 34.3%
Sometimes 8.3% 10.3% 5.3% 10.0% 20.0% 22.2% 8.2% 5 23.5% 8.6%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 3.4% 3.2% 1.1% 7.7% 1.4% 0.0% 0 7.1% 2.9%
answered| 24 29 95 90 65 72 73 44 98 35
skipped| 13 21 52 47 56 34 27 20 77 23
The school environment if frlendly and welcoming
O Always
B Most of the time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never
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School staff is fair when disciplining students

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 447 41.8% 56.5% 46.9% 71.4% 22.5% 24.2% 74.4% 30.8% 34.3% 46.3% 43.8%
Most of the time 404 37.8% 30.4% 40.6% 9.5% 40.0% 39.4% 21.8% 38.5% 48.6% 37.3% 37.5%
Sometimes 173 16.2% 13.0% 10.9% 9.5% 30.0% 21.2% 2.6% 19.2% 11.4% 16.4% 12.5%
Rarely/Never 44 4.2% 0.0% 1.6% 9.5% 7.5% 15.2% 1.3% 11.5% 5.7% 0.0% 6.3%
answered guestion 1068 23 64 21 80 33 78 26 35 67 16
skipped question 667 10 52 13 74 29 28 19 13 31 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 54.2% 55.2% 60.0% 54.4% 13.8% 22.2% 46.6% 45.5% 17.3% 45.7%
Most of the time 16.7% 27.6% 32.6% 33.3% 50.8% 58.3% 39.7% 36.4% 43.9% 37.1%
Sometimes 20.8% 13.8% 6.3% 11.1% 27.7% 18.1% 13.7% 18.2% 27.6% 14.3%
Rarely/Never 8.3% 3.4% 1.1% 1.1% 7.7% 1.4% 0.0% 0.0% 11.2% 2.9%
answered| 24 29 95 90 65 72 73 44 98 35
skipped| 13 21 52 47 56 34 27 20 77 23
School staff is fair when disciplining students
O Always
B Most of the time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never
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School staff models character traits expected in students

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 476 44.2% 65.2% 59.4% 52.4% 15.0% 24.2% 78.2% 42.3% 42.9% 58.2% 56.3%
Most of the time 429 40.4% 21.7% 35.9% 33.3% 52.5% 54.5% 19.2% 30.8% 42.9% 37.3% 25.0%
Sometimes 138 13.0% 13.0% 4.7% 9.5% 30.0% 18.2% 2.6% 19.2% 11.4% 4.5% 18.8%
Rarely/Never 25 2.4% 0.0% 0.0% 4.8% 2.5% 3.0% 0.0% 7.7% 2.9% 0.0% 0.0%
answered guestion 1068 23 64 21 80 33 78 26 35 67 16
skipped question 667 10 52 13 74 29 28 19 13 31 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 58.3% 51.7% 61.1% 56.7% 13.8% 25.0% 58.9% 45.5% 14.3% 42.9%
Most of the time | 25.0% 41.4% 30.5% 33.3% 53.8% 52.8% 35.6% 50.0% 53.1% 48.6%
Sometimes 16.7% 6.9% 6.3% 8.9% 24.6% 20.8% 5.5% 4.5% 24.5% 5.7%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 0.0% 2.1% 1.1% 7.7% 1.4% 0.0% 0.0% 8.2% 2.9%
answered| 24 29 95 90 65 72 73 44 98 35
skipped| 13 21 52 47 56 34 27 20 77 23

School staff models character traits expected in students

O Always

BMost of the time
OSometimes

ORarely/Never




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
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Students generally act the same way toward school staff as they would at home/in front of their parents

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 210 19.7% 34.8% 23.4% 19.0% 8.8% 9.1% 44.9% 19.2% 14.3% 22.4% 31.3%
Most of the time 518 48.2% 52.2% 59.4% 66.7% 42.5% 45.5% 41.0% 53.8% 60.0% 47.8% 18.8%
Sometimes 287 27.1% 13.0% 15.6% 9.5% 40.0% 36.4% 12.8% 23.1% 20.0% 28.4% 43.8%
Rarely/Never 53 5.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.8% 8.8% 9.1% 1.3% 3.8% 5.7% 1.5% 6.3%
answered guestion 1068 23 64 21 80 33 78 26 35 67 16
skipped question 667 10 52 13 74 29 28 19 13 31 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 25.0% 27.6% 33.7% 21.1% 4.6% 8.3% 27.4% 13.6% 5.1% 8.6%
Most of the time 50.0% 44.8% 40.0% 58.9% 52.3% 41.7% 45.2% 59.1% 40.8% 68.6%
Sometimes 20.8% 24.1% 20.0% 16.7% 33.8% 41.7% 24.7% 27.3% 43.9% 22.9%
Rarely/Never 4.2% 3.4% 6.3% 3.3% 9.2% 8.3% 2.7% 0.0% 10.2% 0.0%
answered| 24 29 95 90 65 72 73 44 98 35
skipped| 13 21 52 47 56 34 27 20 77 23

Students generally act the same way toward school staff as
they would at home/in front of their parents

O Always
BMost of the

OSometimes

ORarely/Never

time




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
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Students follow the rules

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 124 11.6% 21.7% 15.9% 14.3% 3.8% 3.1% 26.0% 19.2% 5.7% 12.5% 25.0%
Most of the time 739 70.5% 78.3% 76.2% 71.4% 63.8% 62.5% 70.1% 50.0% 80.0% 78.1% 68.8%
Sometimes 176 16.9% 0.0% 7.9% 9.5% 31.3% 31.3% 3.9% 30.8% 14.3% 9.4% 6.3%
Rarely/Never 10 1.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.8% 1.3% 3.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
answered guestion 1049 23 63 21 80 32 77 26 35 64 16
skipped question 686 10 53 13 74 30 29 19 13 34 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 8.7% 10.3% 14.1% 19.3% 7.8% 4.3% 9.7% 6.8% 6.3% 11.8%
Most of the time 78.3% 75.9% 77.2% 71.6% 59.4% 68.6% 75.0% 79.5% 59.4% 73.5%
Sometimes 13.0% 13.8% 8.7% 9.1% 29.7% 25.7% 15.3% 13.6% 30.2% 14.7%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.1% 1.4% 0.0% 0.0% 4.2% 0.0%
answered| 23 29 92 88 64 70 72 44 96 34
skipped| 14 21 55 49 57 36 28 20 79 24
Students follow the rules
O Always

B Most of the time
DOSometimes

ORarely/Never




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
October 2013

Students treat school property as if it were their own

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 191 18.0% 39.1% 20.6% 14.3% 10.0% 3.1% 42.9% 26.9% 8.6% 17.2% 25.0%
Most of the time 587 56.1% 56.5% 54.0% 66.7% 50.0% 56.3% 42.9% 26.9% 74.3% 65.6% 56.3%
Sometimes 249 23.8% 4.3% 23.8% 14.3% 37.5% 34.4% 14.3% 46.2% 17.1% 17.2% 18.8%
Rarely/Never 22 2.1% 0.0% 1.6% 4.8% 2.5% 6.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
answered guestion 1049 23 63 21 80 32 77 26 35 64 16
skipped question 686 10 53 13 74 30 29 19 13 34 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 30.4% 17.2% 22.8% 28.4% 9.4% 8.6% 8.3% 9.1% 12.5% 20.6%
Most of the time 56.5% 55.2% 65.2% 58.0% 50.0% 48.6% 73.6% 70.5% 40.6% 64.7%
Sometimes 13.0% 27.6% 12.0% 13.6% 34.4% 41.4% 18.1% 15.9% 37.5% 14.7%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 6.3% 1.4% 0.0% 4.5% 9.4% 0.0%
answered| 23 29 92 88 64 70 72 44 96 34
skipped| 14 21 55 49 57 36 28 20 79 24

Students treat school property as if it were their own

O Always

B Most of the time
OSometimes

ORarely/Never




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
October 2013

Students accept all peers for who they are

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 182 17.0% 26.1% 19.0% 9.5% 8.8% 3.1% 41.6% 15.4% 11.4% 23.4% 31.3%
Most of the time 524 50.1% 69.6% 50.8% 52.4% 32.5% 37.5% 46.8% 50.0% 68.6% 56.3% 25.0%
Sometimes 300 28.7% 4.3% 28.6% 33.3% 52.5% 46.9% 11.7% 30.8% 14.3% 18.8% 37.5%
Rarely/Never 43 4.1% 0.0% 1.6% 4.8% 6.3% 12.5% 0.0% 3.8% 5.7% 1.6% 6.3%
answered guestion 1049 23 63 21 80 32 77 26 35 64 16
skipped question 686 10 53 13 74 30 29 19 13 34 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 34.8% 17.2% 21.7% 20.5% 12.5% 8.6% 13.9% 15.9% 7.3% 14.7%
Most of the time 52.2% 51.7% 57.6% 52.3% 40.6% 37.1% 62.5% 50.0% 45.8% 73.5%
Sometimes 13.0% 31.0% 18.5% 23.9% 35.9% 48.6% 22.2% 34.1% 36.5% 11.8%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 0.0% 2.2% 3.4% 10.9% 5.7% 1.4% 0.0% 10.4% 0.0%
answered| 23 29 92 88 64 70 72 44 96 34
skipped| 14 21 55 49 57 36 28 20 79 24
Students accept all peers for who they are
O Always
EMost of the time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
October 2013

If students see another student being bullied, they do or say something to stop it

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 162 15.4% 30.4% 17.5% 4.8% 8.8% 6.3% 41.6% 19.2% 2.9% 18.8% 31.3%
Most of the time 393 37.4% 52.2% 36.5% 47.6% 25.0% 28.1% 39.0% 42.3% 60.0% 40.6% 25.0%
Sometimes 403 38.5% 13.0% 31.7% 38.1% 55.0% 53.1% 18.2% 23.1% 31.4% 39.1% 25.0%
Rarely/Never 91 8.7% 4.3% 14.3% 9.5% 11.3% 12.5% 1.3% 15.4% 5.7% 1.6% 18.8%
answered guestion 1049 23 63 21 80 32 77 26 35 64 16
skipped question 686 10 53 13 74 30 29 19 13 34 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 21.7% 13.8% 14.1% 22.7% 9.4% 4.3% 15.3% 9.1% 6.3% 20.6%
Most of the time 52.2% 44.8% 51.1% 31.8% 32.8% 28.6% 40.3% 40.9% 29.2% 32.4%
Sometimes 21.7% 34.5% 30.4% 39.8% 39.1% 58.6% 37.5% 43.2% 49.0% 41.2%
Rarely/Never 4.3% 6.9% 4.3% 5.7% 18.8% 8.6% 6.9% 6.8% 15.6% 5.9%
answered| 23 29 92 88 64 70 72 44 96 34
skipped| 14 21 55 49 57 36 28 20 79 24

If students see another student being bullied, they do or say something to stop it

0 Always
B Most of the time
DOSometimes

ORarely/Never




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
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If students see something dangerous, they immediately report it to an adult

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 288 27.2% 60.9% 38.1% 19.0% 15.0% 9.4% 48.1% 34.6% 22.9% 26.6% 25.0%
Most of the time 449 43.0% 34.8% 34.9% 57.1% 38.8% 50.0% 42.9% 26.9% 60.0% 51.6% 37.5%
Sometimes 272 25.9% 4.3% 23.8% 19.0% 42.5% 31.3% 7.8% 30.8% 14.3% 21.9% 31.3%
Rarely/Never 40 3.8% 0.0% 3.2% 4.8% 3.8% 9.4% 1.3% 7.7% 2.9% 0.0% 6.3%
answered guestion 1049 23 63 21 80 32 77 26 35 64 16
skipped question 686 10 53 13 74 30 29 19 13 34 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 56.5% 20.7% 26.1% 35.2% 12.5% 18.6% 29.2% 27.3% 16.7% 32.4%
Most of the time 34.8% 51.7% 50.0% 44.3% 45.3% 34.3% 48.6% 45.5% 31.3% 41.2%
Sometimes 8.7% 27.6% 21.7% 19.3% 29.7% 40.0% 19.4% 22.7% 44.8% 26.5%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 0.0% 1.1% 1.1% 12.5% 7.1% 2.8% 4.5% 7.3% 0.0%
answered| 23 29 92 88 64 70 72 44 96 34
skipped| 14 21 55 49 57 36 28 20 79 24

If students see something dangerous, they immediately

report it to an adult

0 Always

B Most of the time
OSometimes

ORarely/Never




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
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Students help to make the school/community a better place for everyone

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 257 24.1% 39.1% 27.0% 23.8% 7.5% 6.3% 48.1% 34.6% 17.1% 26.6% 25.0%
Most of the time 516 49.4% 52.2% 47.6% 52.4% 45.0% 59.4% 41.6% 19.2% 57.1% 59.4% 43.8%
Sometimes 257 24.7% 8.7% 25.4% 19.0% 42.5% 31.3% 10.4% 46.2% 22.9% 14.1% 18.8%
Rarely/Never 19 1.8% 0.0% 0.0% 4.8% 5.0% 3.1% 0.0% 0.0% 2.9% 0.0% 12.5%
answered guestion 1049 23 63 21 80 32 77 26 35 64 16
skipped question 686 10 53 13 74 30 29 19 13 34 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 43.5% 27.6% 31.5% 33.0% 12.5% 14.3% 29.2% 27.3% 8.3% 29.4%
Most of the time | 43.5% 44.8% 54.3% 54.5% 42.2% 41.4% 62.5% 50.0% 46.9% 50.0%
Sometimes 13.0% 27.6% 14.1% 10.2% 43.8% 42.9% 5.6% 22.7% 40.6% 20.6%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.3% 1.6% 1.4% 2.8% 0.0% 4.2% 0.0%
answered| 23 29 92 88 64 70 72 44 96 34
skipped| 14 21 55 49 57 36 28 20 79 24

Students help to make the school/community a better place
for everyone

O Always

B Most of the time
OSometimes

ORarely/Never




Falcon School District 49 Climate Survey: Parents
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My child believes that he/she can make a positive difference in the school/community

District District BLRA EES FES FHS FMS FVA HMS IIR MRES NS/PLC
Answer Options | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response [ Response| Response
Count Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent | Percent Percent
Always 359 33.8% 47.8% 36.5% 42.9% 26.3% 21.9% 48.1% 26.9% 34.3% 40.6% 43.8%
Most of the time 463 44.5% 47.8% 49.2% 38.1% 33.8% 46.9% 37.7% 46.2% 48.6% 51.6% 31.3%
Sometimes 184 17.6% 0.0% 12.7% 14.3% 31.3% 31.3% 14.3% 19.2% 14.3% 6.3% 18.8%
Rarely/Never 43 4.1% 4.3% 1.6% 4.8% 8.8% 0.0% 0.0% 7.7% 2.9% 1.6% 6.3%
answered guestion 1049 23 63 21 80 32 77 26 35 64 16
skipped question 686 10 53 13 74 30 29 19 13 34 25
A . OES RES RMCA RVES SCHS SMS SRES SES VRHS WHES
nswer Options
Response [ Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response | Response
Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Always 56.5% 24.1% 39.1% 47.7% 21.9% 27.1% 31.9% 40.9% 15.6% 35.3%
Most of the time 34.8% 51.7% 45.7% 37.5% 34.4% 44.3% 52.8% 40.9% 53.1% 50.0%
Sometimes 8.7% 17.2% 12.0% 13.6% 31.3% 24.3% 9.7% 18.2% 24.0% 14.7%
Rarely/Never 0.0% 6.9% 3.3% 1.1% 12.5% 4.3% 5.6% 0.0% 7.3% 0.0%
answered| 23 29 92 88 64 70 72 44 96 34
skipped| 14 21 55 49 57 36 28 20 79 24

in the school/community

My child believes that he/she can make a positive difference

O Always

B Most of the time

OSometimes

ORarely/Never






